* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.3-14
Power Supply Options
2U Compact Industrial Computer Chassis
Optional ItemsOrdering Information
SpecificationsSpecifications
FeaturesFeatures
�2U rackmount design in depth of 450mm
(AX61222TP)/475mm (AX61220TP)

ATX 400W power supply with PFC
ATX 500W power supply with PFC
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
AX61220TP/X500 2U rackmount chassis, with ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 500W
 power supply (475mm depth)
AX61220TP/X300 2U rackmount chassis, with ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 300W
 power supply (475mm depth)
AX61220TP/X300R 2U rackmount chassis, with ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 300W
 redundant power supply (475mm depth)
AX61222TP/X300 2U rackmount chassis, with ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 300W
 power supply (450mm depth)
AX61222TP/X400 2U rackmount chassis, with ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 400W
 power supply (450mm depth)
Specifications
Features
DimensionsDimensions